Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
The Charon Series LED Luminaire is designed for installations where moisture, dirt, dust, corrosion and vibration

LV= AC100～277V
HV= AC347～480V
ORDERING INFORMATION AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Factory code
FME LV
Lens
Type
CP
Accessories
25 ?
LENS TYPE
TG = Clear glass
FG = Frosted glass
DL = Drop lens (glass)
CP = Clear PC
FP = Frosted PC
DP = Drop lens (PC)
P=NPT 3/4”pendant mount U=NPT
3/4”pendant+U-bracket
MOUNT TYPE
COLOR FINISH
FACTORY CODE
FME
Mount
Type
Color
Finish
U GR
*
ACCESSORIES
GR = “gray”
*: Suffix not within nomenclature as per Certification, for marketing purpose only
  HAZARDOUS LOCATION LED LUMINAIRECHARON SERIES
1 = U-Bracket (SUS 304) for 100~277V models
2 = U-Bracket (SUS 304) for 347~480V models
3 = Wall mount - 90o
4 = Stanchion - 25o (NPT 1.25")
5 = Stanchion - 25o (NPT 1.50")
6 = Stanchion - 90o (NPT 1.25")
7 = Stanchion - 90o (NPT 1.50")
8 = Stainless Steel Wire Guard for Flat Glass Lens
9 = Stainless Steel Wire Guard for Glass Drop Lens
10 = Stainless Steel Safety Cable Kit
11 = 3' SJTOW-18/3 Cord (Factory Installed)
12 = Cable (order upon request)
13 = 10kv Surge Protector for 120-227V
14 = 10kv Surge Protector for 347-480V
15 = 20kv Surge Protector for 120-277V
16 = 20kv Surge Protector for 347-480V